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Laboratory or Facility Website Representative Email Telephone      

Ames Laboratory www.ameslab.gov Debra L. Covey  covey@ameslab.gov 515-294-1048   

Argonne National Laboratory www.anl.gov William Elias welias@anl.gov 630-252-6186   

Brookhaven National Laboratory www.bnl.gov/world Walter Copan wcopan@bnl.gov 631-344-3035

Fermi National Laboratory www.fnal.gov Bruce Chrisman chrisman@fnal.gov 630-840-6657   

Idaho National Laboratory www.inl.gov Steven McMaster steven.mcmaster@inl.gov 208-526-1340

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory www.lbl.gov Cheryl Fragiadakis CAFragiadakis@lbl.gov 510-486-7020   

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory www.llnl.gov Erik Stenehjem stenehjem1@llnl.gov 925-423-9353   

Los Alamos National Laboratory www.lanl.gov John B. Mott jmott@lanl.gov 505-665-0883   

National Energy Technology Laboratory www.netl.doe.gov Jessica Sosenko jessica.sosenko@netl.doe.gov 412-386-7417   

National Renewable Energy Laboratory www.nrel.gov Bill Farris william.farris@nrel.gov 303-275-4306   

Oak Ridge National Laboratory www.ornl.gov Michael Paulus paulusmj@ornl.gov 865-574-1051

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory www.pnl.gov Cheryl Cejka Cheryl.Cejka@pnl.gov 509-375-3700   

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory www.pppl.gov Lewis D. Meixler LMeixler@pppl.gov 609-243- 3009  

Sandia National Laboratories www.sandia.gov Harold Morgan hsmorga@sandia.gov 505-844-7045   

Savannah River National Laboratory www.srnl.doe.gov Steven T. Wach steve.wach@srnl.doe.gov 803-725-3020   

Stanford Linear Accelerator Center www.slac.stanford.edu Fred Murphy fvm@slac.stanford.edu 650-926-4175   

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility www.jlab.org James Boyce boyce@jlab.org 757-269-7513  


